ENCOUNTER 2019 SCHEDULE

Final Schedule

Friday Night:
7:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am

Saturday Morning:
8:00 am

8:30 am

9:10 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

Schedule

Check-In/Activity Options

Leaders Meeting in the Monadnock Room
Kick-off Chapel Session

Snack

In Rooms

Lights Out/Rooms Quiet

Leaders Meeting/Devo Monadnock Room
Breakfast (shift 1)

Breakfast (shift 2)

Morning Session

Group Devos/Discussions

Saturday Afternoon/Evening:

12:00 pm

12:45 pm

11:30 am — 4:25 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:45 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm —8:30 pm
9:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:30 pm

12:00 am

Lunch (shift 1)
Lunch (shift 2)
Activity Options
Leaders Meeting
Dinner (shift 1)
Dinner (shift 2)
Game Finale
Activity Options
Evening Session
Group Discussions
In Rooms

Lights Out/Rooms Quiet

Sunday Morning/Afternoon:

8:00 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:10 am
9:10 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm

Leaders Meeting/Devo Monadnock Room
Breakfast (shift 1)

L.I.M Info Meeting in Monadnock Rm. (shift 2)
Breakfast (shift 2)

L.I.M Info Meeting in Monadnock Rm. (shift 1)
Morning Session

Group Devos/Discussions

Lunch (shift 1)

Group photos (shift 2)

Group photos (shift 1)

Lunch (shift 2)

Pack-up and Good-byes- see you soon!

Friday Night:

7:00 pm —9:30 pm
7:00 pm —9:30 pm
7:00 pm —9:30 pm
7:00 pm —9:30 pm
7:00 pm —9:30 pm

Saturday:

11:30 am — 6:30 pm
11:30 am — 8:30 pm
2:00 pm

1:30, 2:30 & 3:30 pm

1:00 pm — 2:00 pm
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
1:00 pm — 4:30 pm
11:30 am — 4:30 pm
1:00 pm — 5:00 pm
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm
2:45 pm - 4:15 pm
1:00 pm — 4:30 pm
2:00 pm & 3:00 pm
11:30 am — 4:30 pm
3:30 pm

2:00 pm — 3:30 pm

7:30 pm —8:30 pm
7:30 pm —8:30 pm
7:30 pm — 8:30 pm
7:30 pm — 8:30 pm
7:30 pm — 8:30 pm

* = Extra Fee

Activity Options

Indoor Pool

9-Square (Hillside)

GaGa (Hillside)

Ark Game Room

Night tubing (weather permitting)

Camp Store*

Ark Game Room

GaGa Tournament (Hillside)
Paintball (sign up in the office) *
Friendship Bracelets

Para cord Bracelets

Indoor Pool

Mini-Golf (Red Barn Upstairs)
9-Square (Hillside)

Indoor Dodgeball (in the Chapel)
Pillo Polo

Pool Basketball (in the pool)
Archery Tag (Soccer Field)

Tubing (weather permitting)

Ping Pong Tournament (sign up in lounge)
Frappes & Snack Shop @ Hillside*

Night tubing (weather permitting)
Snack Shop in the Ark *

Gaga (Hillside)

9 Square (Hillside)

Indoor Pool




